
EXTENDED DIE GRINDER 
SPSOOi 15,000 R.P.M. 

Index 
No. Parts No. Description Index 

No. Parts No. Description 

1 61902 Spring Pin (04*28L) 21 500116 Rotor Blades 
2 61904 Throttle Lever 22 62012 Spacer 
3 61951 Throttle Lever Lock 23 500118 Cylinder 
4 40337 Spring Pin (03*18L) 24 500119 Front End Plate 
5 61950 Spring 25 051220 Ball Bearing (6000ZZ) 
6 500105 Pin (05*27.8L) 26 500123 Spacer 
7 500103 Air Inlet 27 500130 Extention Bar 
8 73108 Spring 28 500101 Housing 
9 500110 Valve Stem 29 500136 Set Screw (M6*1) 
10 73153 Rubber Spacer 30 051838 Ball Bearing (6900ZZ) 
11 500132 Bushing 31 500131 Retainer 
12 500111 O-Ring (010.8*2) 32 51222 Spindle 
13 51206 Deflector 33 51224 Collet 
14 500109 Connector 34 51225 Collet Nut 
15 500126 Inlet Guide 35 500137 Sleeve 
16 500121 Cap 36 500138 Cover 
17 030120 Ball Bearing (608ZZ) 37 72037 O-Ring (27.8*2.5) 
18 80217 Spring Pin (02.5*14L) 38 51227 Spanner 
19 500114 Rear End Plate 39 51228 Spanner 
20 500115 Rotor 

SM-5001-0001 

10.17.2000 


